
FIRST YEAR APPRENTICES

Name (15) @uchicago.edu
Ian Alevy ianalevy
Joshua Bosshardt jbosshardt
Xin Cao xincao
Chaofan Chen chenchaofan
Davi da Silva davi
Douglas Everson everson
John Gallagher jpgallagher[gmail]
Chana Messinger cmessinger
Grant Rotskoff grantrotskoff
Abhinav Shrestha ashrestha
Watee Srinin watee(-)pmo.srinin[hot]
Maxwell Stolarski mstolarski
Alex Turzillo aturzillo
Max Xiong mxiong
Hamming Zhang Hanmingzyy[gmail]

SECOND and THIRD YEAR APPRENTICES
Name (16) @uchicago.edu
Aashirwad Anand aashirwad
James Buchanan jjbuchanan
Albert Chang aachang
James Courtois jcourtois
Jusvinder Dhillon jdhillon
Austin Feller afeller
Blake Hartley bth
Raphael Ho raphaelho
Amy Hua huaa
Eddie Keefe keefee
John Kopper kopper
Nina Leung nina3
Patrick McQuighan pmcquighan
Dileep Menon dileepmenon
Ryan Wang rywang
Andrew Zack azack

INTERMEDIATES and occasional SIT-INS
Name (6) @uchicago.edu
Wenfei Du wdu1
Predna Nadathur pnadathur
Hannah Provenza hprovenza
Jason Quinones jquinones
Noah Schweber schweber
Brooke Ullery bullery
Karen J. Ye kye
Melissa Yeung myeung
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SESAME and YSP
Name (43) @uchicago.edu
Carsen Berger clberger
Meru Bhanot meru
John Binder jbinder
Samuel Bloom blooms
William Chan chanw
Andy Dahl andyd
Jasper Deantonio jdeantonio
Marcello Delgado madelgado
Jonathon Emberton jemberton
Connie Fan conniefan
Eugenia Fuchs efuchs
Jonathan Gleason jgleason
Aaron Halper ahalper
Kris Harper kharper
Julian Hartman jbh
Riley Heckel rzheckel
Dennis Kriventsov krivents
Don Laackman laackman
Jonathan Libgober jlibgober
Melissa Lynn lynn0032
Jonathan Margoliash jmargoliash
Haney Maxwell hmrm
Samuel Moy sjmoy
James Murphy murphyj1
Paige North paigenorth
Neel Patel neelp
Vladislav Petkov vpetkov
David Price davidprice
Samuel (Nick) Ramsey nickramsey
David Ramsey dgramsey
James Ready jready
Wolfgang Schmaltz wschmaltz
Alex Stratman alexstratmann
Jay Shah jayhshah
Alex Tolish tolish
Evan Turner eturn
Andrew Villadsen avilladsen
Seth Weidman shweidman
Daping Weng dapingweng[yahoo]
Isaac Ottani Wilhelm spaceka13
Michael Wong mwong5
Alex Zorn awzorn
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COLLEGIATE SCHOLAR
Name (5) @uchicago.edu
Timur Akman-Duffy takmanduffy
Guo Chen guothebob@gmail.com
Je-ok Choi jchoi89
Daphne Kao daphnek
Paul VanKoughnett pvankoug@fas.harvard.edu


